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All Share Index (ASI) Deals Volume Value Market Capita l ization  YTD Change 

196,807.15  66,286   634.01 mil l ion   N29.11 b i l l ion  N126.32 tr i l l ion  26.47% 

0.18% -7.05%.  -21.27%.  -24.24%.  0.18%   

 
  

33 Gainers 38 Losers 

TOP GAINERS 

Symbol Previous Close Close Change %Change 

ETERNA  35.00  38.50   3.50  10.00 

NPFMCRFBK  6.50  7.15   0.65  10.00 

PREMPAINTS  12.10  13.30   1.20  9.92 

CUSTODIAN  70.00  76.80   6.80  9.71 

FTGINSURE 1.24  1.36   0.12  9.68 

 

BIGGEST VOLUMES 

Symbol T rades Volume Value 

JAIZBANK  
                          

5,205  

           

137,264,838  

                

1,411,239,546  

GTCO  
                          

2,665  

             

45,214,742  

                

5,380,791,950  

ACCESSCORP  
                          

2,042  

             

27,521,895  

                   

716,971,158  

ZENITHBANK  
                          

2,912  

             

24,323,381  

                

2,241,485,456  

STERLINGNG  
                               

24  

             

22,427,270  

                   

175,971,346  

 

 
SMALLEST  VOLUMES 

Symbol T rades Volume Value 

AIRTELAFRI  2 201 501,897 

MOFIREIF  6 906 99,660 

ENAMELWA  9 1,334 50,594 

CNIF  11 2,031 245,481 

SFSREIT  37 2,472 968,180 

 

BOTTOM LOSERS 

Symbol Previous Close Close Change %Change 

TRIPPLEG 4.73  4.26  -0.47 (9.94) 

MULTIVERSE 22.70  20.45  -2.25 (9.91) 

SOVRENINS 2.70  2.45  -0.25 (9.26) 

JAIZBANK 10.80  10.00  -0.80 (7.41) 

DANGSUGAR 74.70  69.25  -5.45 (7.30) 

 

Source: NGX, Cowry Research 
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Symbol P. Close High Low Close Change %Change Trades Volume Value 

ABBEYBDS 10.30  10.30  10.30  10.30  0.00  0.00% 110  191,348  1,782,478.30  
ABCTRANS 6.93  6.93  6.93  6.93  0.00  0.00% 357  812,434  6,067,601.70  
ACADEMY 8.40  8.40  8.40  8.40  0.00  0.00% 81  122,048  990,093.00  

ACCESSCORP 26.00  26.15  26.00  26.05  0.05  0.19% 2,042  27,521,895  716,971,157.90  
AFRIPRUD 16.30  16.80  16.20  16.20  (0.10) -0.61% 308  5,319,180  86,809,942.95  

AIICO 4.40  4.46  4.24  4.25  (0.15) -3.41% 679  9,742,775  41,747,642.56  
AIRTELAFRI 2,270.00  2,270.00  2,270.00  2,270.00  0.00  0.00% 2  201  501,897.00  

ALEX 15.50  15.50  15.50  15.50  0.00  0.00% 53  31,621  455,977.25  
ARADEL 1,300.40  1,300.40  1,300.40  1,300.40  0.00  0.00% 2,154  3,808,524  4,616,934,354.10  

AUSTINLAZ 4.15  4.15  4.15  4.15  0.00  0.00% 65  317,263  1,283,986.06  

BERGER 74.00  74.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00% 149  166,750  11,703,281.90  
BETAGLAS 498.50  498.50  498.50  498.50  0.00  0.00% 514  216,106  98,407,350.20  

BUACEMENT 219.00  219.00  219.00  219.00  0.00  0.00% 1,356  661,497  142,218,744.90  

BUAFOODS 796.60  796.60  796.60  796.60  0.00  0.00% 915  138,158  106,411,760.40  
CADBURY 69.80  70.00  70.00  70.00  0.20  0.29% 559  1,074,393  75,358,465.30  

CAP 84.85  92.25  90.85  92.25  7.40  8.72% 196  988,881  90,468,359.05  
CAVERTON 6.70  6.75  6.60  6.60  (0.10) -1.49% 149  1,666,281  11,109,454.90  
CHAMPION 16.95  17.00  17.00  17.00  0.05  0.29% 263  3,618,507  61,456,554.20  

CHAMS 4.05  4.20  4.05  4.07  0.02  0.49% 586  10,830,920  44,301,527.63  
CHELLARAM 13.20  13.20  13.20  13.20  0.00  0.00% 7  2,980  39,336.00  

CILEASING 7.45  7.35  7.30  7.30  (0.15) -2.01% 83  5,952,305  43,510,312.10  
CNIF 110.00  110.00  110.00  110.00  0.00  0.00% 11  2,031  245,481.00  

CONHALLPLC 5.01  5.00  4.91  4.96  (0.05) -1.00% 135  4,727,814  23,543,859.13  

CONOIL 169.00  169.00  169.00  169.00  0.00  0.00% 201  44,374  6,885,926.10  
CORNERST 6.00  6.00  6.00  6.00  0.00  0.00% 65  164,578  971,585.88  

CUSTODIAN 70.00  76.80  76.80  76.80  6.80  9.71% 619  1,692,014  124,717,602.10  
CUTIX 3.60  3.60  3.44  3.44  (0.16) -4.44% 292  3,643,113  12,873,388.55  
CWG 22.55  21.50  21.00  21.00  (1.55) -6.87% 339  3,413,971  73,959,986.85  

DAARCOMM 1.94  2.04  2.00  2.00  0.06  3.09% 277  2,069,598  4,100,297.23  
DANGCEM 809.90  810.00  809.90  810.00  0.10  0.01% 2,609  1,413,157  1,145,508,765.00  

DANGSUGAR 74.70  70.00  67.30  69.25  (5.45) -7.30% 3,160  15,223,096  1,056,650,490.95  
DEAPCAP 6.55  6.85  6.61  6.85  0.30  4.58% 239  1,994,025  13,503,323.74  

ELLAHLAKES 11.55  12.60  11.55  12.60  1.05  9.09% 710  9,542,285  115,821,847.05  

ENAMELWA 37.00  37.00  37.00  37.00  0.00  0.00% 9  1,334  50,593.80  
ETERNA 35.00  38.50  38.50  38.50  3.50  10.00% 503  1,614,217  61,434,245.95  

ETI 45.00  45.00  45.00  45.00  0.00  0.00% 116  199,151  9,204,508.70  
ETRANZACT 19.00  19.00  19.00  19.00  0.00  0.00% 239  1,009,631  20,035,583.90  

EUNISELL 143.95  143.95  143.95  143.95  0.00  0.00% 31  3,288  426,124.80  

FCMB 12.80  13.00  12.85  12.85  0.05  0.39% 730  11,203,066  144,404,197.70  
FIDELITYBK 20.00  19.95  19.00  19.80  (0.20) -1.00% 744  5,981,598  118,226,884.75  

FIDSON 81.00  84.45  82.50  82.50  1.50  1.85% 1,287  1,488,768  123,006,181.85  

FIRSTHOLDCO 52.95  52.70  52.50  52.50  (0.45) -0.85% 542  3,838,053  202,077,392.30  
FTGINSURE 1.24  1.36  1.36  1.36  0.12  9.68% 44  6,990,785  9,507,467.60  

FTNCOCOA 6.07  5.99  5.80  5.80  (0.27) -4.45% 298  3,327,663  19,773,251.50  
GEREGU 1,141.50  1,141.50  1,141.50  1,141.50  0.00  0.00% 78  8,945  9,190,093.00  

GTCO 119.00  119.05  119.00  119.00  0.00  0.00% 2,665  45,214,742  5,380,791,950.30  

GUINEAINS 1.37  1.37  1.36  1.36  (0.01) -0.73% 112  1,279,185  1,761,751.54  
GUINNESS 350.00  344.40  315.00  344.40  (5.60) -1.60% 252  567,543  184,432,426.70  

HMCALL 3.92  4.25  4.25  4.25  0.33  8.42% 73  426,664  1,800,698.03  
HONYFLOUR 22.50  20.90  20.90  20.90  (1.60) -7.11% 525  3,219,232  68,392,506.05  
IKEJAHOTEL 37.75  37.75  37.75  37.75  0.00  0.00% 131  307,993  10,857,645.25  

IMG 36.00  36.00  36.00  36.00  0.00  0.00% 21  15,736  514,251.65  
INFINITY 19.00  19.00  19.00  19.00  0.00  0.00% 51  101,095  1,998,897.70  

INTBREW 15.00  15.00  13.50  14.90  (0.10) -0.67% 232  5,877,334  84,029,931.80  
INTENEGINS 3.01  3.22  3.01  3.22  0.21  6.98% 61  1,338,998  4,077,272.52  

JAIZBANK 10.80  11.88  9.96  10.00  (0.80) -7.41% 5,205  137,264,838  1,411,239,545.64  
JAPAULGOLD 3.80  3.97  3.70  3.86  0.06  1.58% 890  20,717,253  78,234,893.66  

JBERGER 288.00  288.00  288.00  288.00  0.00  0.00% 305  176,422  46,339,403.60  

JOHNHOLT 8.65  8.65  8.65  8.65  0.00  0.00% 38  83,255  710,369.10  
JULI 7.26  7.26  7.26  7.26  0.00  0.00% 24  102,395  675,051.00  

LASACO 2.45  2.50  2.31  2.44  (0.01) -0.41% 117  3,483,456  8,460,577.04  
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Symbol P. Close High Low Close Change %Change Trades Volume Value 
LEARNAFRCA 9.80  9.80  9.80  9.80  0.00  0.00% 44  551,732  5,032,076.30  

LEGENDINT 5.99  6.07  6.07  6.07  0.08  1.34% 42  610,647  3,812,191.65  
LINKASSURE 1.80  1.90  1.80  1.81  0.01  0.56% 147  14,185,787  25,868,905.64  

LIVESTOCK 7.00  6.80  6.75  6.80  (0.20) -2.86% 140  2,233,017  15,182,981.25  
LIVINGTRUST 5.87  5.87  5.87  5.87  0.00  0.00% 44  369,818  2,094,087.19  

MANSARD 16.99  16.50  16.50  16.50  (0.49) -2.88% 191  1,395,655  23,027,073.88  

MAYBAKER 39.75  38.00  38.00  38.00  (1.75) -4.40% 729  1,054,446  40,011,413.75  
MBENEFIT 5.10  5.30  5.10  5.10  0.00  0.00% 670  9,965,716  51,785,853.25  

MCNICHOLS 6.45  6.35  6.00  6.35  (0.10) -1.55% 246  3,288,748  20,285,508.60  
MECURE 68.30  68.30  68.30  68.30  0.00  0.00% 120  377,885  23,239,927.50  

MEYER 18.65  18.65  18.65  18.65  0.00  0.00% 38  44,994  789,255.90  

MOFIREIF 100.00  100.00  100.00  100.00  0.00  0.00% 6  906  99,660.00  
MORISON 12.07  12.07  12.07  12.07  0.00  0.00% 15  52,141  568,500.00  

MTNN 790.00  795.00  795.00  795.00  5.00  0.63% 6,114  3,873,040  3,067,440,742.80  

MULTIVERSE 22.70  20.45  20.45  20.45  (2.25) -9.91% 46  179,930  3,691,778.00  
NAHCO 170.00  170.00  170.00  170.00  0.00  0.00% 386  815,033  131,442,363.65  

NASCON 164.00  164.00  164.00  164.00  0.00  0.00% 239  369,286  56,520,779.70  
NB 80.00  80.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00% 355  842,151  66,551,823.65  

NCR 199.00  199.00  199.00  199.00  0.00  0.00% 126  75,037  13,457,549.75  
NEIMETH 10.65  11.00  11.00  11.00  0.35  3.29% 402  3,118,683  33,048,931.15  

NEM 34.00  32.60  32.60  32.60  (1.40) -4.12% 114  388,448  12,675,391.90  

NESTLE 3,100.00  3,250.00  3,250.00  3,250.00  150.00  4.84% 381  365,803  1,175,929,246.00  
NGXGROUP 140.20  148.00  147.30  148.00  7.80  5.56% 2,218  3,365,080  498,341,054.05  

NIDF 115.40  126.00  126.00  126.00  10.60  9.19% 112  466,686  58,604,985.10  

NNFM 79.40  79.40  79.40  79.40  0.00  0.00% 45  10,428  745,602.00  
NPFMCRFBK 6.50  7.15  6.90  7.15  0.65  10.00% 248  4,872,372  34,246,077.91  

NREIT 103.00  103.00  103.00  103.00  0.00  0.00% 19  11,793  1,235,628.20  
NSLTECH 1.45  1.48  1.33  1.42  (0.03) -2.07% 337  7,770,885  10,721,665.02  

OANDO 50.00  50.05  48.00  48.00  (2.00) -4.00% 1,327  11,560,321  566,197,426.60  

OKOMUOIL 1,765.00  1,765.00  1,765.00  1,765.00  0.00  0.00% 1,098  105,098  171,014,853.60  
OMATEK 2.20  2.38  2.29  2.38  0.18  8.18% 212  2,237,998  5,146,715.10  

PREMPAINTS 12.10  13.30  13.30  13.30  1.20  9.92% 3  100,685  1,339,110.50  
PRESCO 2,315.40  2,315.40  2,315.40  2,315.40  0.00  0.00% 533  47,398  98,772,692.20  

PRESTIGE 1.60  1.61  1.60  1.60  0.00  0.00% 83  5,305,886  8,532,026.16  

PZ 79.00  79.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00% 434  2,076,148  154,651,391.15  
REDSTAREX 31.95  31.95  31.95  31.95  0.00  0.00% 92  95,958  2,834,241.60  

REGALINS 1.23  1.20  1.18  1.20  (0.03) -2.44% 82  1,810,393  2,150,157.37  
ROYALEX 1.90  1.90  1.79  1.89  (0.01) -0.53% 156  7,821,187  14,347,387.75  

RTBRISCOE 13.40  13.40  13.40  13.40  0.00  0.00% 129  955,386  11,984,028.27  
SCOA 38.15  38.15  38.15  38.15  0.00  0.00% 80  43,455  1,512,172.50  

SEPLAT 9,099.90  9,099.90  9,099.90  9,099.90  0.00  0.00% 873  82,825  685,074,253.60  

SFSREIT 418.75  418.75  418.75  418.75  0.00  0.00% 37  2,472  968,180.00  
SKYAVN 144.90  144.90  144.90  144.90  0.00  0.00% 44  31,980  4,300,175.15  

SOVRENINS 2.70  2.70  2.45  2.45  (0.25) -9.26% 246  22,139,065  57,257,771.03  
STANBIC 126.00  133.00  133.00  133.00  7.00  5.56% 445  819,818  107,529,912.95  

STERLINGNG 8.00  8.00  7.75  7.75  (0.25) -3.13% 651  22,427,270  175,971,346.40  

SUNUASSUR 4.84  4.84  4.84  4.84  0.00  0.00% 59  233,744  1,088,095.82  
TANTALIZER 4.38  4.70  4.22  4.28  (0.10) -2.28% 471  8,971,883  38,955,486.28  

TIP 18.50  18.40  18.30  18.30  (0.20) -1.08% 403  3,024,397  55,659,706.95  

TOTAL 640.00  640.00  640.00  640.00  0.00  0.00% 105  9,465  5,451,840.00  
TRANSCOHOT 189.70  189.70  189.70  189.70  0.00  0.00% 125  36,262  6,542,889.80  

TRANSCORP 51.20  51.00  51.00  51.00  (0.20) -0.39% 345  6,740,579  343,947,602.05  

TRANSPOWER 306.90  306.90  306.90  306.90  0.00  0.00% 75  33,888  9,363,254.40  
TRIPPLEG 4.73  4.26  4.26  4.26  (0.47) -9.94% 24  458,617  1,956,997.20  

UACN 115.00  115.80  115.80  115.80  0.80  0.70% 338  2,686,076  308,596,183.35  
UBA 47.60  47.80  47.55  47.65  0.05  0.11% 1,751  17,978,552  857,600,601.90  

UCAP 18.30  18.65  18.15  18.15  (0.15) -0.82% 297  4,252,220  77,964,263.05  

UHOMREIT 76.15  76.15  76.15  76.15  0.00  0.00% 79  151,365  11,902,854.20  
UNILEVER 94.90  94.90  94.90  94.90  0.00  0.00% 212  135,582  13,140,453.30  

UNIONDICON 14.95  14.95  14.95  14.95  0.00  0.00% 69  465,974  7,000,725.55  

UNIVINSURE 1.35  1.39  1.36  1.37  0.02  1.48% 146  4,220,492  5,771,048.87  
UPDC 5.15  5.15  5.05  5.05  (0.10) -1.94% 135  1,876,568  9,560,737.30  
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CSI Codes Code Name 

BLS Below Listing Standard   

MRF Missed Regulatory Filing   

DWL Delisting Watchlist 

DIP Delisting in Progress 

AWR Awaiting Regulatory Approval 

RST Restructuring 

BMF Below Listing Standard and Missed Regulatory Filing 

BAA Below Listing Standard and Awaiting Regulatory Approval 

BRS Below Listing Standards and Restructuring 

MRS Missed Regulatory Filing and Restructuring 

TBA To be Advised 

BMR Below Listing Standard, Missed Regulatory Filing   and Restructuring 

 

 
  

UPDCREIT 7.50  7.50  7.35  7.50  0.00  0.00% 246  2,387,758  17,880,712.40  
UPL 5.85  5.85  5.85  5.85  0.00  0.00% 41  250,067  1,559,261.40  

VERITASKAP 2.29  2.39  2.25  2.27  (0.02) -0.87% 304  17,884,421  41,028,159.22  
VFDGROUP 11.50  11.50  11.50  11.50  0.00  0.00% 307  2,918,645  33,047,731.10  

VITAFOAM 110.00  114.30  114.30  114.30  4.30  3.91% 541  865,451  95,865,870.05  
WAPCO 210.00  210.00  210.00  210.00  0.00  0.00% 1,224  1,435,249  292,958,436.80  
WAPIC 3.50  3.45  3.25  3.45  (0.05) -1.43% 99  2,447,670  8,074,935.55  

WEMABANK 27.80  27.10  27.10  27.10  (0.70) -2.52% 752  4,015,705  108,584,657.90  
ZENITHBANK 92.00  93.10  92.00  93.10  1.10  1.20% 2,912  24,323,381  2,241,485,456.20  
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Co m p a n y  Dividend/Share Bo nu s C losure of Regist er  AGM D a t e P a ym en t  D a t e Qu a lific a t io n  

Africa Prudential Plc N0.40 Nil 13th March 2026 2nd April 2026 2nd April 2026 12th March 2026 

ARM Investment Managers Ltd 
N3.75 

Nil 23rd February 2026 N/A 27th February 2026 20th February 2026 

BUA Cement Plc N10.00 Nil 11th May 2026 21st May 2026 21st May 2026 8th May 2026 

Dangote Cement Plc N45 Nil 18th June 2026 2nd July 2026 2nd July 2026 17th June 2026 

Geregu Power Plc N9.00 Nil 14th April 2026 30th April 2026 30th April 2026 13th April 2026 

Haldane McCall PLC N0.05 Nil 29th May 2026 18th June 2026 18th June 2026 28th May 2026 

Lafarge Africa Plc N6.00 Nil 6th April 2026 30th April 2026 30th April 2026 3rd April 2026 

Mecure Industries Plc N0.32 Nil 24th April 2026 N/A N/A 23rd April, 2026 

MTN Nigeria Communications Plc N15.00 Nil 9th April 2026 30th April 2026 5th May 2026 8th April 2026 

Nascon Allied Industries Plc N6.00 Nil 2nd April 2026 27th April 2026 28th April 2026 1st April 2026 

Seplat Energy Plc $5 cents Nil 18th May 2026 N/A N/A 15th May 2026 

The Frontier Fund N18.00 Nil 2nd March 2026 N/A 6th March 2026 27th February 2026 

Transpower Nigeria Plc N4.00 Nil 17th April 2026 4th May 2026 5th May 2026 17th April 2026 

United Capital Plc N0.30 Nil 8th April 2026 24th April 2026 24th April 2026 7th April 2026 

Transnational Corporation Plc N1.60 nil 4th May 2026 18th May 2026 19th May 2026 1st May 2026 

Transcorp Hotels Plc N1.20 Nil 16th February 2026 26th February 2026 27th February 2026 13th February 2026 

Zichis Agro-Allied Industries Plc N0.20 1-for-1 17th March 2026 N/A 29th April 2026 16th March 2026 

 

Corporate Actions 
 
 


